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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

FMB S.O. NO. 2022-321 - Rescheduling of the National Assessment Workshop on
the Implementation of the Enhanced Forestry Information System (eFIS)

1 message

OD Records Unit <records@fmb.denr.gov.ph> Thu, Oct 20, 2022 at 4:42 PM
To: OD Office of the Director <od@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ariane Gale Balbedina <agbalbedina@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OAD Office of
the Assistant Director <oad@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "FPPKMD Forest Policy, Planning and Knowledge Management Division"
<fppkmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Kenneth Tabliga <ktabliga@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD Forest Resources Management Division
<frmd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ildefonso Quilloy <ilquilloy@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRCD Forest Resources Conservation Division
<frcd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Teresa Aquino" <mtaquino@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD Forest Investment Development Division
<fidd@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Norlito Sarmiento <npsarmiento@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-CFS Community Forestry Section
<frmd.cfs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Rosalie Imperial <rimperial@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-FLUAS Forest Land Use and Allocation
Section <frmd.fluas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Amie Rabang <arabang@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-FRUAS Forest Resource-Use
and Assessment Section <frmd.fruas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FRMD-CIFS Corporate and Industrial Forestry Section
<frmd.cifs@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Ina Karissa Tobias <iktobias@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FGDIS Forest Geospatial Data
Infrastructure Section <fppkmd.fgdis@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Larlyn Faith Aggabao <lfaggabao@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-
KISS <fppkmd.kiss.group@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Paul Brian Lachica <lachica.paulbrian@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FPPKMD-FPSS
Forest Plans & Standards Section <fppkmd.fpss@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Ma. Carmina Canua" <mccanua@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
FPPKMD-FPS Forest Policy Section <fppkmd.fps@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Dianne Lanugan <dlanugan@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, FIDD-
FRDS Forest Revenue Development Section <fidd.frds@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Kathleen Marasigan
<kmarasigan@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Pinky Dayandante <pdayandante@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Joey Ace Peralta
<japeralta@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Cecilia Arquilita <carquilita@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Joshua Saluria <jsaluria@fmb.denr.gov.ph>,
Almar Quintana <aquintana@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Arsenio Alonzo <aralonzo@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Michael Greg Rabano
<rabano.michaelgreg@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Jayson Guevarra <guevarra.jayson@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Tristan Dale Cayago
<trcayago@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Nathaniel Estay <nmestay@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Human Resource Unit
<humanresource@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, Vivian Chano <vchano@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, OD Budget Unit
<budget@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, "Victor See Jr." <vseejr@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, forestrycoa@gmail.com, KISS Office of the Director
<kiss.od@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region
<denr_baguio@yahoo.com.ph>, denr1ored <denr1ored@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2
<r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CALABARZON <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region
<mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, "DENR Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 6
<r6@denr.gov.ph>, DENR-7 <reddenr7@yahoo.com>, DENR R8 ORED <ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8
<r8@denr.gov.ph>, RPAO DENR 9 <rscig.denr9@gmail.com>, "DENR-10 RED HENRY A. ADORNADO, PhD"
<r10@denr.gov.ph>, DENR XI <oredenrxi@yahoo.com.ph>, "DENR-XI, Records Unit" <denrecordsxi@gmail.com>, "Atty.
Felix Alicer" <red.region12@gmail.com>, DENR CARAGA ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>

Sir/Ma'am
Good day
Attached file is FMB Special Order No. 2022-321
Thank you

Records Unit
Forest Management Bureau
Phone : (63-2) 8925-9796
Email Address : fmb@denr.gov.ph
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message in error, please notify the sender of the error and delete the message. Furthermore, views and opinions expressed herein 
are those of the sender and do not necessarily reflect the views of the Forest Management Bureau.”
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